
Pos

FM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

FS2.0
1
2

PFM
1
2
3
4
5

No.

14
82
88
77
39
92
13
20
17

25
26

55
3

42
86
76

Name

Mel Kemper Jr.
TJ Fischer
Cameron Parsons
Derry O'Donovan
Todd McAllister
Bruce Carpenter
Wade Leathers
John Ertel
John Weed

Kyle Kaiser
Parker  Nicklin

Andre Eriksen
Michael Whelden
Andrew Brown
Dave House
Bobby Eberle

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FS2.0

FS2.0

PFM

PFM

PFM

PFM

PFM

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

16
8

16
16
16
16
16

Total Tm

24:58.952
25:01.448
25:06.851
25:11.646
25:11.929
26:30.427
24:43.646
24:53.253
24:53.820

26:08.448
13:10.154

24:43.176
24:57.099
25:02.032
25:05.436
25:45.635

Best Tm

1:38.663
1:38.958
1:39.172
1:39.319
1:39.722
1:43.530
1:44.206
1:45.142
1:45.097

1:36.645
1:37.186

1:31.349
1:32.310
1:32.108
1:32.802
1:33.678

Make

MSR
Star Race Ca
Star
Star
Star
mazda
Formula Maz
Formula Maz
Formula Maz

Star
ELAN
Star
Mazda
Star

Model

Formula Mazda
Formula Mazda
FM
FM
Formula Mazda
fm
Standard Mazda
Standard Formula Mazda
Star

Pro Formula Mazda
Pro Formula Mazda
Pro Mazda
Pro Forumla
Pro Formula Mazda
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

13.923

Avg. Speed

97.866

Best Lap Tm

1:31.349

Best Speed

99.311

Best Lap by

55 - Andre Eriksen

Sonoma Raceway - March 16-17, 2013

Group F - Formula Car Challenge

Sunday Race

Race started at 14:34:11

Infineon Raceway 2.520 Miles

3/17/2013 02:30 PM

Place


